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EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430

POS LINE LV HRES

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
530
530
530
600
600
610
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710

6
7
7
9
12
12
12
12
12
30
50
2
2
3
10
10
20
21
2
20

NNNNWWNDNDNDNPNNNWWWLWON = =N==DNDNNMNDNNNPNONDNDNNMNDNNDNNODWWWWNS

2465120112
2479170503
2479511103
0732003900
2479520183
2479520193
2479520303
2479520313
2479520323
0110060010
0732005530
2465020130
2465020140
0901080610
0732004950
0732005480
0110060010
0016508120
2465270603
0110060010
0016510160
247F01140G
NNNAOO0010G
2476232230
247G00150G
NNNAOO0010G
2467020230
2467720401
2467820121
2467920101
0011406300
0043506200
2327140101
2467600911
0043506100
0110060010
2467550201
2467550103
2467550109
0043106080
2267550103
2467310301

e

BLOWER HOUSING UN
N_LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(MODEL)
LABEL(WARNING)

HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)

FLANGE BOLT
LABEL(CAUTION)
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

LABEL(OHV MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT

CYLINDER BAFFLE
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT

N_37%VYFUEL,LUBRICANT G.
N_3%%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

CARBURETOR AY

N_/37%VYELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

N_MAGNETO AY
HN_N_FLYWHEEL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
CHARGE COIL CP

BOLT AND WASHER AY
SCREW AND WASHER AY
DIODE RECTIFIER CP
BRACKET(MAG.S.) CP
SCREW AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

CLAMP CP

CLAMP

INSULATOR
SCREW,PANHEAD
GROMMET

WIRE 3 CP

B
&

T T T S O N e e R O N T . T S S T T T T S G T N e G A, T G G S S G G T T G S G T

-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20040616
20040616
20050801
20040616
20040616
20041101
20060101
20060701
20070101
20040616
20060101
20040616
20091001
20040616
20040616
20050801
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20121201
20040616
20040616
20121201
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616

#®TH

20121201
20050801
20121201
20121201
20041101
20060101
20060701
20070101
20121201
20121201
20121201
20091001
20121201
20121201
20050801
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201

e

00
01
00
00
01
00
01
02
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH340YS2430.xIsx 6/8



HnES

EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430
EH340YS2430

POS LINE LV HRES

710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
890
890
890
890
890

9
11
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
31
35
38
40
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
60
61
62
62
64
65

2

3

5

7

8
10
12
15
17
20

1

1

8

8
20

2

NNN==DNNPNNPNONDNWNDNDNDNDPNDDNPNDNPNNPNNDNDNDDNPNDNDNNNDNODNNMNDDNDMNDNDDNDND

0650140580
0655000051
2467050100
2467100203
0022706000
0032006000
2147900701
2147900703
0031008000
0032008000
2147310111
2147850103
0661000010
0566000250
0566000260
0732004480
0032006000
0022706000
0032005000
0021705000
KS31101301
2467311801
0110060010
0566000250
0566000250
0566000220
0566000260
2467600501
2467600503
2277550100
2467600701
2467600703
2347820213
0011106100
0011310200
0563000040
2347311811
247H90010G
NNNAO0O010G
0735000230
0735000280
0732999989

&R &n 4 R

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
STARTING MOTOR AY
RING GEAR

NUT

SPRING WASHER
BOLT(STARTER)
BOLT(STARTER)
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

WIRE 1 CP

WIRE CASING
MAGNETIC SWITCH
CLAMP

CLAMP
LABEL(BATTERY)
SPRING WASHER

NUT

SPRING WASHER

NUT

OIL SENSOR CP 4
WIRE 18 CP

FLANGE BOLT

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP
BRACKET(SOLENOID)1CP
BRACKET(SOLENOID) 1
SOLENOID AY
BRACKET(SOLENOID)2CP
BRACKET(SOLENOID) 2
SPRING(SOLENOID)
BOLT AND WASHER AY
BOLT AND WASHER AY
WIRE BAND

WIRE 18 CP
N_¥3%%YYGROUP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_LABEL(AIR INDEX)
LABEL(AIR INDEX)
LABEL(N.P.C)

B
&

—_ e ek e ek e e ek N) e e e e ek ek el el N = = =S N NN =N N =N =PNN—=-N — = e ek ol

-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
Y
N
Y
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040701
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20040616
20121201
20040616
20041101
20040616

#®TH

20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20040701
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
99991231
20041101
20121201
20121201

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
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HWLES POS LINE LV ZH&HES &R &n 4 R E% %5t £ BHRE #£7T7H #HE
EH340YS2430 900 1 1 247J00190G N ¥3%%YYACCESSORIES LABEL GR 1Y N 20040616 20121201 00
EH340YS2430 900 1 1 NNNAO0O010G N Y3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI 1Y N 20121201 99991231 01
EH340YS2430 900 99 2 2779020100 N EH30,34-D,DS 1Y Y 20040616 20041101 00
EH340YS2430 900 99 2 2779020115 N_EH30,34-D,DS 1Y Y 20041101 20121201 01
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